



2014 Al Urquia Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: M-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM							
1st	3	Langley (R. Shaw)	05:15.00				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (A. Edwards)	05:18.13	1.0%	00:03.13	00:00:03.13	
3rd	4	Braddock (M. YOUNG)	05:30.61	5.0%	00:12.48	00:00:15.61	
4th	5	S. County (A. French)	06:03.62	15.4%	00:33.01	00:00:48.62	
Race 2: M-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 09:07 AM							
1st	4	Robinson (D. Steventon)	05:16.80				
2nd	3	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	05:29.46	4.0%	00:12.66	00:00:12.66	
3rd	2	Fairfax (J. Samples)	05:48.09	9.9%	00:18.63	00:00:31.29	
4th	1	GDS (M. Avery)	05:52.45	11.3%	00:04.36	00:00:35.65	
5th	5	Hylton (D. Hodge)	06:31.75	23.7%	00:39.30	00:01:14.95	
Race 3: M-2-8 Heat @ 09:14 AM							
1st	4	Jefferson (M. Koeniger)	05:03.90				
2nd	2	Madison (B. Devany)	05:12.79	2.9%	00:08.89	00:00:08.89	
3rd	5	Robinson (J. Baker)	05:20.78	5.6%	00:07.99	00:00:16.88	
4th	1	F. Park (J. Filiault)	05:43.94	13.2%	00:23.16	00:00:40.04	
5th	3	Oakton (Q. Meyer)	05:56.66	17.4%	00:12.72	00:00:52.76	
6th	6	St. Johns (A. Mastel)	06:22.58	25.9%	00:25.92	00:01:18.68	
Race 5: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM							
1st	3	Madison (G. Williams)	05:27.00				
2nd	2	S. County (I. Hoang)	05:37.00	3.1%	00:10.00	00:00:10.00	
3rd	4	Robinson (A. Santiago)	05:44.74	5.4%	00:07.74	00:00:17.74	
4th	5	Wilson (M. Ciszewski)	06:01.08	10.4%	00:16.34	00:00:34.08	
Race 6: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 09:35 AM							
1st	3	Jefferson (V. Wordsworth)	05:44.90				
2nd	4	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:58.13	3.8%	00:13.23	00:00:13.23	
3rd	2	B. Woods (A. Phalen)	06:48.45	18.4%	00:50.32	00:01:03.55	
Race 7: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 09:42 AM							
1st	3	Jefferson (L. Hensley)	04:52.40				
2nd	4	Oakton (D. Turner)	04:58.83	2.2%	00:06.43	00:00:06.43	
3rd	2	F. Park (C. Cotter)	05:02.78	3.5%	00:03.95	00:00:10.38	
4th	5	St. Johns (N. Everett)	05:05.54	4.5%	00:02.76	00:00:13.14	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 8: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 09:49 AM							
1st	4	Robinson (Z. Ghalayini)	05:13.00				
2nd	3	Madison (J. Rymer)	05:28.09	4.8%	00:15.09	00:00:15.09	
3rd	2	B. Woods (O. Murphy)	05:45.26	10.3%	00:17.17	00:00:32.26	
Race 9: W-N-8 Flight 1 @ 09:56 AM							
1st	2	Madison (E. Barrett)	05:50.30				
2nd	1	Braddock (F. Hoover)	06:10.17	5.7%	00:19.87	00:00:19.87	
3rd	6	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:13.09	6.5%	00:02.92	00:00:22.79	
4th	3	Oakton B (M. Butler)	06:17.24	7.7%	00:04.15	00:00:26.94	
5th	4	Wilson (R. Staudenraus)	06:21.90	9.0%	00:04.66	00:00:31.60	
6th	5	S. County (J. Simay)	06:25.30	10.0%	00:03.40	00:00:35.00	
Race 10: W-LT-8 Final @ 10:03 AM							
1st	3	Woodbridge (M. Wilks)	05:49.20				
2nd	4	Langley (B. Smith)	06:04.36	4.3%	00:15.16	00:00:15.16	
Race 11: M-LT-8 Final @ 10:10 AM							
1st	3	Braddock (Y. Na)	04:58.90				
2nd	4	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	05:07.98	3.0%	00:09.08	00:00:09.08	
3rd	5	S. County (N. Locklear)	05:59.81	20.4%	00:51.83	00:01:00.91	
Race 12: M-N-8 Flight 1 @ 10:17 AM							
1st	3	Woodbridge (G. Barrera)	05:29.40				
2nd	5	Langley (S. Kalinsky)	05:31.64	0.7%	00:02.24	00:00:02.24	
3rd	2	Stuart (m. cagle)	05:51.49	6.7%	00:19.85	00:00:22.09	
4th	1	Oakton B (M. Choi)	05:52.04	6.9%	00:00.55	00:00:22.64	
5th	6	Robinson (N. Jacky)	06:04.84	10.8%	00:12.80	00:00:35.44	
6th	4	B. Woods (M. Keilholz)	06:16.07	14.2%	00:11.23	00:00:46.67	
Race 13: W-3-8 Final @ 10:24 AM							
1st	5	Madison (M. Marsh)	06:06.00				
2nd	2	Oakton (K. Parthasarathy)	06:15.03	2.5%	00:09.03	00:00:09.03	
3rd	3	Jefferson (G. Mahajan)	06:26.51	5.6%	00:11.48	00:00:20.51	
4th	4	Robinson (E. Scott)	06:47.17	11.2%	00:20.66	00:00:41.17	
Race 14: M-3-8 Final @ 10:31 AM							
1st	4	Madison (J. Carlisle)	05:10.30				
2nd	2	Robinson (M. Schleifer)	05:25.49	4.9%	00:15.19	00:00:15.19	
3rd	3	Jefferson (J. Wei)	05:31.69	6.9%	00:06.20	00:00:21.39	
Race 15: M-N-8 Flight 2 @ 10:38 AM							
1st	4	Fairfax (B. Mcpherson)	05:32.10				
2nd	3	Madison (L. Butler)	05:44.11	3.6%	00:12.01	00:00:12.01	
3rd	5	Braddock (A. Nguyen)	05:47.43	4.6%	00:03.32	00:00:15.33	
4th	2	Oakton A (C. Stall)	05:52.34	6.1%	00:04.91	00:00:20.24	
5th	1	Wilson (n. ghasoor)	06:42.45	21.2%	00:50.11	00:01:10.35	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 16: M-4-8 Final @ 10:45 AM							
1st	4	Jefferson 4th (J. Ro)	05:49.50				
2nd	2	Jefferson 5th (A. Wilkie)	06:51.54	17.8%	01:02.04	00:01:02.04	
3rd	3	Robinson (P. Slanina)	06:56.26	19.1%	00:04.72	00:01:06.76	
Race 17: W-FR-8 Final @ 10:52 AM							
1st	3	Madison (E. Barrett)	05:57.40				
2nd	4	Jefferson (G. McDonald)	06:04.27	1.9%	00:06.87	00:00:06.87	
3rd	5	Langley (h. harlow)	06:09.63	3.4%	00:05.36	00:00:12.23	
4th	1	Wilson (S. Burch)	06:18.03	5.8%	00:08.40	00:00:20.63	
5th	2	Robinson (A. Taylor)	06:19.27	6.1%	00:01.24	00:00:21.87	
Race 19: W-N-8 Flight 2 @ 11:06 AM							
1st	5	Robinson (M. Bardot)	06:27.80				
2nd	2	Stuart (V. Valentine)	06:30.84	0.8%	00:03.04	00:00:03.04	
3rd	1	Oakton A (N. Bettinger)	06:35.66	2.0%	00:04.82	00:00:07.86	
4th	4	Langley (j. wang)	06:36.07	2.1%	00:00.41	00:00:08.27	
5th	3	B. Woods (E. Clyburn)	07:03.23	9.1%	00:27.16	00:00:35.43	
6th	6	St. Johns (N. Kirk)	07:12.82	11.6%	00:09.59	00:00:45.02	
Race 20: M-FR-8 Flight @ 11:13 AM							
1st	3	Jefferson (J. Serger)	05:11.10				
2nd	5	Madison (D. Maisano)	05:16.80	1.8%	00:05.70	00:00:05.70	
3rd	6	Braddock (T. Smith)	05:20.24	2.9%	00:03.44	00:00:09.14	
4th	4	Robinson (A. Schulman)	05:47.19	11.6%	00:26.95	00:00:36.09	
5th	2	F. Park (E. Sorrell)	05:48.64	12.1%	00:01.45	00:00:37.54	
Exhib	1	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	05:21.00			00:00:09.90	
Race 21: W-4-8 Final @ 11:20 AM							
1st	4	Robinson (E. Scott)	06:39.10				
2nd	3	Jefferson (D. lee)	07:04.96	6.5%	00:25.86	00:00:25.86	
Race 22: W-JR-8 Final @ 11:27 AM							
1st	2	Jefferson (A. Herbst)	05:40.50				
2nd	3	Robinson (J. Hewitt)	05:42.99	0.7%	00:02.49	00:00:02.49	
3rd	5	O'Connell (C. Reing)	05:55.71	4.5%	00:12.72	00:00:15.21	
4th	4	Braddock (E. Kim)	06:04.35	7.0%	00:08.64	00:00:23.85	
Race 23: W-2-8 Final @ 11:34 AM							
1st	3	Madison (F. Gonzalez)	05:19.60				
2nd	5	Robinson (D. Savina)	05:29.59	3.1%	00:09.99	00:00:09.99	
3rd	4	Oakton (M. Cooper)	05:34.03	4.5%	00:04.44	00:00:14.43	
4th	2	Jefferson (E. Schneider)	05:38.24	5.8%	00:04.21	00:00:18.64	
5th	1	S. County (A. Shaw)	06:06.18	14.6%	00:27.94	00:00:46.58	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 24: M-JR-8 Final @ 11:41 AM							
1st	3	Langley (R. Shaw)	04:54.50				
2nd	4	Robinson (D. Steventon)	04:55.01	0.2%	00:00.51	00:00:00.51	
3rd	2	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	05:00.36	2.0%	00:05.35	00:00:05.86	
4th	1	Braddock (M. YOUNG)	05:02.83	2.8%	00:02.47	00:00:08.33	
5th	5	Woodbridge (A. Edwards)	05:09.33	5.0%	00:06.50	00:00:14.83	
6th	6	Fairfax (J. Samples)	05:30.15	12.1%	00:20.82	00:00:35.65	
Race 26: W-1-8 Final @ 11:55 AM							
1st	3	Madison (G. Williams)	05:13.70				
2nd	2	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:16.65	0.9%	00:02.95	00:00:02.95	
3rd	4	Jefferson (V. Wordsworth)	05:18.56	1.5%	00:01.91	00:00:04.86	
4th	1	Robinson (A. Santiago)	05:18.97	1.7%	00:00.41	00:00:05.27	
5th	5	S. County (I. Hoang)	05:21.99	2.6%	00:03.02	00:00:08.29	
Race 27: M-1-8 Final @ 12:02 PM							
1st	2	Madison (J. Rymer)	04:37.50				
2nd	3	Jefferson (L. Hensley)	04:38.89	0.5%	00:01.39	00:00:01.39	
3rd	4	Robinson (Z. Ghalayini)	04:47.28	3.5%	00:08.39	00:00:09.78	
4th	5	Oakton (D. Turner)	04:49.11	4.2%	00:01.83	00:00:11.61	
5th	1	F. Park (C. Cotter)	05:00.02	8.1%	00:10.91	00:00:22.52	
Race 28: W-2x Heat 1 @ 12:54 PM							
1st	4	Woodbridge (E. Applegate)	06:14.10				
2nd	5	W. Albermarle B (E. Thacker)	06:28.17	3.8%	00:14.07	00:00:14.07	
3rd	3	Stuart (M. Shand)	06:35.77	5.8%	00:07.60	00:00:21.67	
4th	2	W. Albermarle D (E. Brodie)	07:56.70	27.4%	01:20.93	00:01:42.60	
Race 29: W-2x Heat 2 @ 01:01 PM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle A (D. Thompson)	06:38.20				
2nd	4	Hylton (H. Edmundson)	06:48.07	2.5%	00:09.87	00:00:09.87	
3rd	2	SSSA (E. Solms)	06:53.16	3.8%	00:05.09	00:00:14.96	
4th	5	W. Albermarle C (E. Bragaw)	08:10.20	23.1%	01:17.04	00:01:32.00	
Race 30: M-2x Heat 1 @ 01:08 PM							
1st	4	Mathews A (A. Bauby)	06:09.10				
2nd	2	Hampton (B. Luksik)	06:12.09	0.8%	00:02.99	00:00:02.99	
3rd	5	Gar-Field (B. Chenault)	06:24.85	4.3%	00:12.76	00:00:15.75	
4th	3	W. Albermarle B (H. Shannon)	06:32.53	6.3%	00:07.68	00:00:23.43	
Race 31: M-2x Heat 2 @ 01:15 PM							
1st	4	Stuart (S. Garcia)	06:25.70				
2nd	5	Mathews B (j. reay)	06:28.44	0.7%	00:02.74	00:00:02.74	
3rd	3	W. Albermarle A (J. Amtmann)	06:54.68	7.5%	00:26.24	00:00:28.98	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 32: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 01:22 PM							
1st	3	Langley (d. seckar)	06:41.80				
2nd	5	GDS (S. Barksdale)	06:55.90	3.5%	00:14.10	00:00:14.10	
3rd	4	Wilson (C. Goncalves)	07:04.61	5.7%	00:08.71	00:00:22.81	
4th	2	Stuart (M. Crotty)	07:20.78	9.7%	00:16.17	00:00:38.98	
5th	1	Mercyhurst (L. Noe)	07:34.74	13.2%	00:13.96	00:00:52.94	
Race 33: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 01:29 PM							
1st	3	Fairfax (S. Stern)	06:50.20				
2nd	4	F. Park (L. Sowers)	06:55.13	1.2%	00:04.93	00:00:04.93	
3rd	2	Woodbridge (S. Brannon)	07:00.16	2.4%	00:05.03	00:00:09.96	
4th	5	St. Johns (K. Tiller)	07:18.56	6.9%	00:18.40	00:00:28.36	
5th	6	Gar-Field (M. Marth)	07:54.75	15.7%	00:36.19	00:01:04.55	
6th	1	Potomac (S. Sallah)	08:52.18	29.7%	00:57.43	00:02:01.98	
Race 34: M-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 01:36 PM							
1st	3	S. County (N. Needham)	05:56.60				
2nd	6	Woodbridge	06:36.28	11.1%	00:39.68	00:00:39.68	
3rd	4	Stuart (E. Vargas)	06:44.39	13.4%	00:08.11	00:00:47.79	
4th	5	Madison (L. Butler)	07:29.11	25.9%	00:44.72	00:01:32.51	
Race 35: M-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 01:43 PM							
1st	2	Wilson (N. Swanson Hutchison)	05:55.10				
2nd	3	Fairfax (D. Chang)	06:09.54	4.1%	00:14.44	00:00:14.44	
3rd	5	Hampton (L. Quail)	06:27.50	9.1%	00:17.96	00:00:32.40	
4th	4	Hylton (B. Jackson)	06:59.23	18.1%	00:31.73	00:01:04.13	
Race 36: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 01:50 PM							
1st	3	Langley (K. Robinson)	06:26.20				
2nd	4	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:40.42	3.7%	00:14.22	00:00:14.22	
3rd	6	St. Johns (I. Bogart)	06:46.63	5.3%	00:06.21	00:00:20.43	
4th	2	Mercyhurst (G. Brzozowski)	07:04.96	10.0%	00:18.33	00:00:38.76	
	5	Hylton (S. Kehlet)	Did Not Finish				
Exhib	1	Gar-Field (C. Kim)	07:02.65			00:00:36.45	
Race 37: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 01:57 PM							
1st	3	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:44.60				
2nd	4	S. County (W. Shaw)	05:56.14	3.3%	00:11.54	00:00:11.54	
3rd	5	O'Connell (A. Darui)	05:59.43	4.3%	00:03.29	00:00:14.83	
4th	2	Hampton (C. Bamrick)	06:22.91	11.1%	00:23.48	00:00:38.31	
5th	1	Braddock (M. Liang)	06:40.46	16.2%	00:17.55	00:00:55.86	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 38.: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 02:04 PM							
1st	3	Langley (O. Shenk)	06:02.30				
2nd	4	Fairfax (S. Newman)	06:07.61	1.5%	00:05.31	00:00:05.31	
3rd	5	GDS (M. Gerson)	06:38.28	9.9%	00:30.67	00:00:35.98	
4th	2	Mercyhurst (A. Gool)	06:59.32	15.7%	00:21.04	00:00:57.02	
Exhib	1	Woodbridge (C. Grubbs)	06:18.05			00:00:15.75	
Race 39: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 02:11 PM							
1st	6	O'Connell (K. Colevas)	06:34.00				
2nd	3	Braddock (L. Egeland)	06:44.49	2.7%	00:10.49	00:00:10.49	
3rd	4	Mathews (L. Thompson)	06:49.62	4.0%	00:05.13	00:00:15.62	
4th	2	Hampton (K. Mills)	07:23.23	12.5%	00:33.61	00:00:49.23	
5th	1	B. Woods (A. Nix)	07:50.26	19.4%	00:27.03	00:01:16.26	
Exhib	5	GDS (M. Meltsner)	07:27.99			00:00:53.99	
Race 40: W-1x Final @ 02:18 PM							
1st	4	W. Albermarle B (E. Heald)	07:40.30				
2nd	5	Hylton (C. Krueger)	08:15.38	7.6%	00:35.08	00:00:35.08	
	3	W. Albermarle A (N. Gallagher)	Did Not Finish				
Race 41: M-1-4x Final @ 02:25 PM							
1st	2	Hylton 1st (C. Kestermann)	06:09.40				
2nd	5	Stuart (R. Dubas)	06:31.91	6.1%	00:22.51	00:00:22.51	
3rd	6	Hylton 2nd (D. Shannon)	06:36.74	7.4%	00:04.83	00:00:27.34	
4th	4	Potomac (A. weathers)	07:05.74	15.3%	00:29.00	00:00:56.34	
5th	1	Gar-Field (J. Cox)	07:30.35	21.9%	00:24.61	00:01:20.95	
Race 42: W-N-4 Final @ 02:32 PM							
1st	3	St. Johns (L. West)	07:40.30				
2nd	2	Oakton (M. Butler)	08:10.52	6.6%	00:30.22	00:00:30.22	
3rd	5	O'Connell (C. Reing)	08:25.24	9.8%	00:14.72	00:00:44.94	
4th	4	Woodbridge (M. Day)	08:49.75	15.1%	00:24.51	00:01:09.45	
5th	1	Wilson A (M. Fowlkes)	08:54.23	16.1%	00:04.48	00:01:13.93	
6th	6	Wilson B (M. Bass)	10:46.96	40.6%	01:52.73	00:03:06.66	
Race 43: W-LT-4 Final @ 02:39 PM							
1st	3	S. County (M. Grassley)	07:42.40				
2nd	4	Gar-Field (D. Ababa)	10:42.35	38.9%	02:59.95	00:02:59.95	
Race 44: M-LT-4 Final @ 02:46 PM							
1st	3	Langley (T. Marzol)	06:16.50				
2nd	4	O'Connell (B. McGovern)	07:11.79	14.7%	00:55.29	00:00:55.29	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 45: W-2-4 Final @ 02:53 PM							
1st	2	Braddock (S. Kirwan)	07:32.30				
2nd	5	Fairfax (M. Estrada Zepeda)	07:50.87	4.1%	00:18.57	00:00:18.57	
3rd	4	Mathews (J. Robins)	07:52.51	4.5%	00:01.64	00:00:20.21	
4th	6	Mercyhurst (M. Schoenig)	08:31.77	13.1%	00:39.26	00:00:59.47	
5th	3	Langley (K. shamloo)	08:59.39	19.3%	00:27.62	00:01:27.09	
6th	1	Gar-Field (R. Buchheit)	10:21.07	37.3%	01:21.68	00:02:48.77	
Race 46: M-2-4 Final @ 03:00 PM							
1st	3	Langley (I. HAVASY)	06:51.30				
2nd	4	S. County (S. Katragadda)	07:08.28	4.1%	00:16.98	00:00:16.98	
3rd	2	Mercyhurst (A. Gool)	07:35.23	10.7%	00:26.95	00:00:43.93	
4th	5	Braddock (D. Becker)	07:57.80	16.2%	00:22.57	00:01:06.50	
Race 47: M-N-4 Final @ 03:07 PM							
1st	6	O'Connell (J. Dixon)	06:55.20				
2nd	2	Mathews (A. Thompson)	07:14.07	4.5%	00:18.87	00:00:18.87	
3rd	3	St. Johns (D. Ferguson)	07:20.68	6.1%	00:06.61	00:00:25.48	
4th	5	Oakton (M. Becker)	08:10.90	18.2%	00:50.22	00:01:15.70	
5th	1	Braddock (n. turner)	08:27.38	22.2%	00:16.48	00:01:32.18	
6th	4	Wilson (J. Fikeru)	09:24.39	35.9%	00:57.01	00:02:29.19	
Race 48: W-1-4x Final @ 03:14 PM							
1st	5	Woodbridge (M. Jory)	06:52.80				
2nd	1	F. Park 1st (D. Woodward)	07:10.66	4.3%	00:17.86	00:00:17.86	
3rd	4	Stuart (A. Telleria)	07:29.66	8.9%	00:19.00	00:00:36.86	
4th	3	Potomac (V. Castleberry)	08:21.29	21.4%	00:51.63	00:01:28.49	
5th	2	Hylton (A. Kandetzki)	08:27.52	22.9%	00:06.23	00:01:34.72	
6th	6	F. Park 2nd (E. Hitt)	09:41.80	40.9%	01:14.28	00:02:49.00	
Race 52: W-JR-4 Final @ 03:42 PM							
1st	3	Langley (d. seckar)	07:01.60				
2nd	4	Fairfax (S. Stern)	07:03.27	0.4%	00:01.67	00:00:01.67	
3rd	2	F. Park (L. Sowers)	07:19.29	4.2%	00:16.02	00:00:17.69	
4th	6	Woodbridge (S. Brannon)	07:37.46	8.5%	00:18.17	00:00:35.86	
5th	1	Wilson (C. Goncalves)	07:41.25	9.4%	00:03.79	00:00:39.65	
6th	5	GDS (S. Barksdale)	08:16.30	17.7%	00:35.05	00:01:14.70	
Race 53: M-JR-4 Final @ 03:49 PM							
1st	3	S. County (N. Needham)	06:04.80				
2nd	4	Wilson (N. Swanson Hutchison)	06:11.91	1.9%	00:07.11	00:00:07.11	
3rd	2	Fairfax (D. Chang)	06:27.25	6.2%	00:15.34	00:00:22.45	
4th	6	Hampton (L. Quail)	06:27.95	6.3%	00:00.70	00:00:23.15	
5th	1	Stuart (E. Vargas)	06:59.36	15.0%	00:31.41	00:00:54.56	
6th	5	Woodbridge	07:11.15	18.2%	00:11.79	00:01:06.35	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 54: W-1-4 Final @ 03:56 PM

1st	3	Langley (K. Robinson)	06:28.00				
2nd	2	Braddock (L. Egeland)	06:34.66	1.7%	00:06.66	00:00:06.66	
3rd	4	O'Connell (K. Colevas)	06:40.52	3.2%	00:05.86	00:00:12.52	
4th	1	St. Johns (I. Bogart)	06:53.72	6.6%	00:13.20	00:00:25.72	
5th	5	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:59.75	8.2%	00:06.03	00:00:31.75	
6th	6	Mathews (L. Thompson)	07:06.60	9.9%	00:06.85	00:00:38.60	

Race 55: M-1-4 Final @ 04:03 PM

1st	3	Langley (O. Shenk)	05:33.00				
2nd	4	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:36.38	1.0%	00:03.38	00:00:03.38	
3rd	2	S. County (W. Shaw)	05:53.27	6.1%	00:16.89	00:00:20.27	
4th	6	O'Connell (A. Darui)	06:03.96	9.3%	00:10.69	00:00:30.96	
5th	5	Fairfax (S. Newman)	06:10.52	11.3%	00:06.56	00:00:37.52	
6th	1	GDS (M. Gerson)	06:53.77	24.3%	00:43.25	00:01:20.77	